
VolaSoftControlPdf

Lithuanian National Championship II stage
SP 1.1km C Qual WOMEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANNIKI Inno (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT  JAUNIUS Drusys (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE NIK:LASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 104 m  
LOWEST POINT 55 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 49 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 58 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 46 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Couldy     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°624 F = 800

Records : 9 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

02.03.2024  /  Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing associationLTU2523.000  /  03.03.2024 at 12:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

1 2 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 Anyksciu KKSC, SK Viesulas LTU 3:50.75

2 8 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 SS Arkadija LAT 4:01.91 11.16

3 3 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 Utenos DSC LTU 4:06.61 15.86

4 1 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 Utenos DSC LTU 4:22.60 31.85

5 4 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 Utenos DSC LTU 4:31.26 40.51

6 5 3785065 SUKOVAITE Kornelija 2008 IRSSPC LTU 4:34.14 43.39

7 6 3785059 ANCERYTE Lauryna 2005 Utenos DSC LTU 4:53.93 1:03.18

8 9 3785066 PUPELYTE Austeja 2006 Sporto Pramogos LTU 5:49.18 1:58.43

9 7 3785064 GRIGELYTE Kornelija 2006 IRSSPC LTU 6:06.38 2:15.63
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Lithuanian National Championship II stage
SP 1.1km C Qual MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANNIKI Inno (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT  JAUNIUS Drusys (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 104 m  
LOWEST POINT 55 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 49 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 58 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 46 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Couldy     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°624 F = 800

Records : 12 At Start : 12      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 10

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

02.03.2024  /  Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing associationLTU2524.000  /  03.03.2024 at 12:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

1 13 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 SS Arkadija LAT 2:57.96

2 14 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 Sekmes trasa LTU 3:00.59 2.63

3 11 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 All-Round Ski Team LAT 3:01.40 3.44

4 16 3550100 BODNIEKS Valdis 1983 LAT 3:06.89 8.93

5 12 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 SS Arkadija LAT 3:07.72 9.76

6 17 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 Anyksciai KKSC, SC Viesulas LTU 3:08.27 10.31

7 18 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 Vmsc LTU 3:08.33 10.37

8 15 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 IRSSPC LTU 3:18.61 20.65

9 19 3780122 BARCYS Mykolas 2007 SK Marsas LTU 3:22.06 24.10

10 20 3780127 PANAVAS Pijus 2008 SK Marsas LTU 3:45.45 47.49
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Lithuanian National Championship II stage
SP 1.1km C Final WOMEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANNIKI Inno (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT  JAUNIUS Drusys (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE NIK:LASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 104 m  
LOWEST POINT 55 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 49 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 58 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 46 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Couldy     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°624

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

02.03.2024  /  Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing associationLTU2525.000  /  03.03.2024 at 12:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 1 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU 1 3:50.75

2 3 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU 2 4:06.61

3 2 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT 3 4:01.91

4 4 3785056 BUCYTE Emilija 2005 LTU 4 4:22.60

1/2 Final

5 5 3785057 BUCYTE Gabija 2005 LTU 3 4:31.26

6 6 3785065 SUKOVAITE Kornelija 2008 LTU 3 4:34.14

7 7 3785059 ANCERYTE Lauryna 2005 LTU 4 4:53.93

8 8 3785066 PUPELYTE Austeja 2006 LTU 4 5:49.18

Qualifying

9 9 3785064 GRIGELYTE Kornelija 2006 LTU 6:06.38
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Lithuanian National Championship II stage
SP 1.1km C Final MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANNIKI Inno (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT  JAUNIUS Drusys (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE NIK:LASS Martins (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 104 m  
LOWEST POINT 55 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 49 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 58 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 46 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : NC STYLE : C

WEATHER : Couldy     SNOW : Icy TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 3,0°C

LIST n°624

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

02.03.2024  /  Cēsis Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing associationLTU2526.000  /  03.03.2024 at 12:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 13 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 All-Round Ski Team LAT 1 3:01.40

2 11 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 SS Arkadija LAT 2 2:57.96

3 15 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 SS Arkadija LAT 3 3:07.72

4 12 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 Sekmes trasa LTU 4 3:00.59

1/2 Final

5 14 3550100 BODNIEKS Valdis 1983 LAT 3 3:06.89

6 16 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 Anyksciai KKSC, SC Viesulas LTU 3 3:08.27

7 17 3780115 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 Vmsc LTU 4 3:08.33

8 18 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 IRSSPC LTU 4 3:18.61

Qualifying

9 19 3780122 BARCYS Mykolas 2007 SK Marsas LTU 3:22.06

10 20 3780127 PANAVAS Pijus 2008 SK Marsas LTU 3:45.45

Not classified

21 3780128 LINARTAS Nojus 2008 Anyksciu KKSC, SC Viesulas LTU

22 3780126 KASKILEVICIUS Adomas 2008 IRSSPC LTU


